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SENIOR MGR, CLAIMS & LOSS PREVENTION SERVICES

Andy Jimenez 

717-2927

529-4614

320-7665

ACCOUNT MANAGERS - South Florida

Susan Newport                                                      (561) 

Michelle Thomas (561) 

ACCOUNT MANAGERS - Central / North Florida 

Charisse Bitner (321) 

Kristina Rudez (407) 401-7171

(321) 323-0042

DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL

snewport@egisadvisors.com 

mthomas@egisadvisors.com

cbitner@egisadvisors.com 

krudez@egisadvisors.com

ajimenez@egisadvisors.com

ACCOUNT CONTACTS 

Email: claims@egisadvisors.com Fax: 561.409.2353

CLAIMS COORDINATOR

Chandra Waters (321) 396-5974 cwaters@egisadvisors.com




